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However it is compatible with smaller grants 

for travel and research expenses, and with par­

tial sabbatical salary from the candidate’s uni­

versity, all of which should be explained on 

the application or in subsequent correspon­

dence with the Director.

Renewals or repeats of an I Tatti Fellowship 

are not granted.

Applications and the supporting material 

should arrive on or before October 15.

For information contact:

Fellowship Application Office, Villa I Tatti, 

Via di Vincigliata 26, 50135 Firenze, Italy, Tel: 

39 055 603 251, http://www.itatti.it - Fellow­

ship Application Office, Villa I Tatti, Harvard 

University, 124 Mt. Auburn Street, Cambridge, 

MA 02138, USA, Tel. 617 496 8724, 

http://www.itatti.it

Die Autoren dieses Heftes

Dr. Markus Horsch, Spitalstr. 1 B, 96052 

Bamberg, m.hoersch@web.de

Fabian Jonietz, Kunsthistorisches Institut, Via

G. Giusti 44,1-50121 Firenze, fabian@jonietz.de

Dr. Matthias Oberli, Rosengartenstr. 68, CH- 

8037 Zurich, matthias.oberli@sikart.ch

Prof. Dr. Ingo Herklotz, Kunstgeschichtliches 

Institut der Universitat, Biegenstr. 11, 35032

Marburg, herklotz@biblhertz.it

Prof. Dr. Dr. Andreas Tacke, Kunstgeschichte, 

FB III, 54286 Trier, tacke@uni-trier.de

Prof. Dr. Markus Trunk, Klassische Archaolo- 

gie, FB III, Universitat Trier, 54286 Trier, 

trunk@uni-trier.de

Dr. Birgit Jooss, Germanisches Nationalmu­

seum, Deutsches Kunstarchiv, Kornmarkt 1, 

90402 Niirnberg, b.jooss@gnm.de
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